Early Childhood

Tuitioh Preschool
2025.2026 Ca'endar PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PARENT ORIENTATION DATES Tuesday, August 26" for
*An informational evening for parents only T/TH classes
M-TH classes
(5 p.m. for A.M. classes) Wednesday, August 27" for
(6 p.m. for P.M. classes) M/W classes
M/W/F classes
FIRST FULL DAY OF SCHOOL Tuesday, September 2"
M-TH classes

T/TH classes

Wednesday, September 3™
M/W classes

M/W/F classes

ELECTION DAY Tuesday, November 4t
No school for all students and staff

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES Monday and Tuesday, November 24" and November 25t
No school for students

THANKSGIVING BREAK Wednesday-Friday, November 26" - 28"
No school for all students and staff

WINTER BREAK Monday, December 22" — Friday, January 2™
No school for all students
School reopens Monday, January 5%

MARTIN L. KING JR. BIRTHDAY Monday, January 19*
No school for all students and staff
STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT Tuesday, January 20
No school for all students
MID WINTER BREAK Friday, February 13" — Tuesday, February 17

No school for all students and staff
School reopens Wednesday, February 18"

SPRING BREAK Monday, March 30" - Monday, April 6%
No school for all students and staff
School reopens Tuesday, April 7"

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES Thursday and Friday, April 23" and April 24
No school for students

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL Monday/Wednesday Class May 20t
Monday — Thursday Classes May 21
Tuesday/Thursday Classes May 21

Monday/Wednesday/Friday Classes May 20t




